
Rubber Price - International Market

Category Market Price Prev Price Price US$ Price Date

RSS4 Agartala 18,800.00/100KG 18,500.00/100KG US$ 205.30/100KG 2026-01-22

RSS5 Agartala 18,400.00/100KG 18,100.00/100KG US$ 200.90/100KG 2026-01-22

RSS4 Kochi 19,600.00/100KG 19,300.00/100KG US$ 214.00/100KG 2026-01-22

RSS5 Kochi 19,100.00/100KG 18,800.00/100KG US$ 208.55/100KG 2026-01-22

ISNR20 Kottayam 17,300.00/100KG 17,100.00/100KG US$ 188.90/100KG 2026-01-22

Latex(60%) Kottayam 13,420.00/100KG 13,260.00/100KG US$ 146.55/100KG 2026-01-22

RSS4 Kottayam 19,600.00/100KG 19,300.00/100KG US$ 214.00/100KG 2026-01-22

RSS5 Kottayam 19,100.00/100KG 18,800.00/100KG US$ 208.55/100KG 2026-01-22
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